ALISHA
Mandy
Stacy
Kellie
Marti
Jeannell
Teresa
Barb
Cindy
Carol
Gail
Mary
First

Grayson
Braylon
Lucas
Matt
Isaac
Michael
John

BARKER
Shinn
Whitacre
Ferguson
Goodwin
Casanova
stuckey
Edler
Gloye
Pabst
Mundell
Auten
Last

Butkiewicz
Lewzader
Krupp
Davis

Ford
Steimel
Stuckey
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Gender
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37
37
40
47
48
49
54
60
69
69
73
74

Age

11
12
27
36
43
52
54

0:18:06
0:33:52
0:26:49
0:19:24
0:17:05
0:17:36
0:21:56
1:21:47
0:26:13
1:20:49
1:50:40
0:49:20
Wabashiki

0:14:19
0:33:52
0:17:35
0:33:52
0:16:21
0:14:09
0:15:22

0:31:02
0:28:50
0:18:53
0:15:03
0:13:34
0:14:04
0:18:02
0:36:57
0:36:57
0:55:00
0:45:10
0:35:10
Fowler

0:11:10
0:28:50
0:12:59
0:28:50
0:12:34
0:12:10
0:14:02

0:13:10
0:40:59
0:29:50
0:25:56
0:20:38
0:17:20
0:28:00
0:31:28
0:31:38
1:30:39
0:40:00
0:45:20
Prairie Creek

0:18:05
0:40:59
0:18:00
0:40:59
0:18:31
0:21:43
0:21:57

0:14:50
0:27:45
0:26:02
0:18:24
0:12:53
0:20:36
0:18:58
0:36:21
0:36:21
1:04:00
0:35:27
0:35:35
Hawthorn

0:09:48
0:27:45
0:13:54
0:27:45
0:14:08
0:12:41
0:14:20

0:10:09
0:19:50
0:13:26
0:12:24
0:09:12
0:10:29
0:12:58
0:26:13
0:36:21
1:14:00
0:40:30
0:23:54
Griffin

0:07:45
0:19:50
0:10:09
0:19:50
0:09:37
0:09:41
0:09:58

1:27:17
2:31:16
1:55:00
1:31:11
1:13:22
1:20:05
1:39:54
3:32:46
2:47:30
6:04:28
4:31:47
3:09:19
Total

1:01:07
2:31:16
1:12:37
2:31:16
1:11:11
1:10:24
1:15:39
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Run the Parks "Lite"



